

CrMMO No.872 of 2025

09.12.2025 Present: Ms. Bhagya Rani vice Mr. Karan
Singh Kanwar, Advocate for
petitioner.
Mr. Kaushal Mungta, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Documents in terms of order dated
20.11.2025 are awaited. Let the petition be
processed further in terms of order dated
20.11.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

09.12.2025
(*Shalini*)