

Avtar Singh vs. State of H.P. & others

Cr.MMO No. 872 of 2025

19.12.2025. Present: Mr. Karan Singh, Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Tarun Pathak, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondent.

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the some documents would be filed within a period of two day. List thereafter.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

19th December, 2025.
(ravinder)