

Avtar Singh vs. State of HP and ors.

Cr. MMO No. 872 of 2025

10.3.2026 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Ajit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for
respondents No.1 to 3-State.

As prayed, parties be produced before the Court
on 18.3.2026.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

10th March, 2026
(Chander)